
 3 Vallées rates

HIGH SEASON
20/12/25 - 10/04/26

Select your season

LOW SEASON
06/12/25 - 19/12/25
11/04/26 - 19/04/26



 3 Vallées ski pass rates

     65,70 €    

73,60 €

147,20 €

220,80 €

294,40 €

368,00 €

368,00 €

424,70 €

481,40 €

538,10 €

594,80 €

651,50 €

708,20 €

764,90 €

821,60 €

878,30 €

  53,80 €    

60,30 €

120,60 €

180,90 €

241,20 €

301,50 €

301,50 €

348,00 €

394,50 €

441,00 €

487,50 €

534,00 €

580,50 €

627,00 €

673,50 €

720,00 €

                                                                                        

   16,40 €    

18,40€

36,80 €

55,20€

73,60 €

92,00 €

92,00 €

106,10 €

120,20 €

134,30 €

148,40 €

162,50 €

176,60 €

190,70 €

204,80 €

218,90 €

                                                                        

301,50 €

348,00 €

394,50 €

441,00 €

487,50 €

534,00 €

580,50 €

627,00 €

673,50 €

720,00 €
 

                                                                                        

4 hours

1 day

2 days

3 days
 

4 days

5 days

6 days
 

7 days 

8 days 

9 days
 

10 jours 

11 days

12 days 

13 days

14 days

15 days

6 days
for the

price of 5

From 6 December 2025 to 19 December 2025 & from 11 April 2026 to 17 April 2026

Adult
18-74 years

Junior
5-17 years

Veteran
75 years & +

Rates in euros, per person
Consecutive days

Make sure you are insured, rescue operations
are not free. 

With Carré Neige, ski without stress !

Free passes and discounts are granted only
on presentation of official documents
Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid
for consecutive days only 
A photo is mandatory for all season and free
ski passes 
VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass
sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual &
subject to change in case of rate changes of
VAT or abnormally high inflation 

Insurance

More information on 
https://carreneige.com/en/

Per day 

8-21 days

3,50 €

28,00 €

SKI PASS
 Strictly personal, non-transferable

Do not share it !

From 3 persons
 Maximum 2 adults

Minimum 1 junior  5-17 years

All at junior rate !

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration 

Only one payment

Rate per person

FAMILY FLEX

https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/


3 Vallées ski pass rates

     73,00 €    

81,80 €

163,60 €

245,40 €

327,20 €

409,00 €

409,00 €

472,00 €

535,00 €

598,00 €

661,00 €

724,00 €

787,00 €

850,00 €

913,00 €

976,00 €

63,00 €

   59,80 €    

67,00 €

134,00 €

201,00 €

268,00 €

335,00 €

335,00 €

386,60 €

438,20 €

489,80 €

541,40 €

593,00 €

644,60 €

696,20 €

747,80 €

799,40 €

51,60 €
                                                                                        

   18,20 €    

20,40 €

40,80 €

61,20 €

81,60 €

102,00 €

102,00 €

117,70 €

133,40 €

149,10 €

164,80 €

180,50 €

196,20 €

211,90 €

277,60 €

243,30 €

15,70 €
                                                                        

335,00 €

386,60 €

438,20 €

489,80 €

541,40 €

593,00 €

644,60 €

696,20 €

747,80 €

799,40 €

51,60 €

From 20 December 2025 to 10 April 2026

Adult 
18-74 years

Junior
5-17 years

Veteran
75 years & +

4 hours

1 day 

2 days

3 days

4 days 

5 days

6 days
 

7 days

8 days

9 days
 

10 days

11 days

12 days 

13 days 

14 days

15 days

1 extra day 

Rates in euros, per person
Consecutive days

6 days
for the

price of 5

SKI PASS
 Strictly personal, non-transferable

Do not share it !

From 3 persons
 Maximum 2 adults

Minimum 1 junior  5-17 years

All at junior rate !

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration 

Only one payment

Rate per person

FAMILY FLEX

Make sure you are insured, rescue operations
are not free. 

With Carré Neige, ski without stress !

Free passes and discounts are granted only
on presentation of official documents
Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid
for consecutive days only 
A photo is mandatory for all season and free
ski passes 
VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass
sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual &
subject to change in case of rate changes of
VAT or abnormally high inflation 

Insurance
Per day 

8-21 days

3,50 €

28,00 €

More information on 
https://carreneige.com/en/

https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/


Orelle - Val Thorens rates

LOW SEASON
22/11/25 - 19/12/25 

HIGH SEASON
20/12/25 - 03/05/26

Select your season



Orelle-Val Thorens ski pass rates

  57,10 €    

63,90 €

127,80 €

191,70 €

255,60 €

319,50 €

319,50 €

366,30 €

413,10 €

459,90 €

506,70 €

553,50 €

600,30 €

647,10 €

693,90 €

740,70 €

46,80 €

49,50 €

  46,80 €    

52,30 €

104,60 €

156,90 €

209,20 €

261,50 €

261,50 €

299,80 €

338,10 €

376,40 €

414,70 €

453,00 €

491,30 €

529,60 €

567,90 €

606,20 €

38,30 €

40,50  €

    14,20 €    

15,90€

31,80 €

47,70 €

63,60 €

79,50 €

79,50 €

91,20 €

102,90 €

114,60€

126,30 €

138,00 €

149,70 €

161,40 €

173,10 €

184,80 €

11,70 €
*12,30 €

                                                                        

261,50 €

299,80 €

338,10 €

376,40 €

414,70 €

453,00 €

491,30 €

529,60 €

567,90 €

606,20 €

38,30 €
40,50 €

                                  

From 22 November 2025 to 19 December 2025

Adult 
18-74 years

Junior
5-17 years

Veteran
75 years & +

4 hours

1 day

2 days

3 days 

4 days

5 days

6 days
 

7 days

8 days 

9 days
 

10 days 

11 days 

12 days 

13 days 

14 days

15 days

1 extra day

3 Vallées extension 1 day 

Les gratuités, les réductions, sont consentis
uniquement sur présentation des justificatifs
officiels.
Les forfaits 2 jours et + sont consécutifs
 Photo obligatoire pour tous les forfaits saison
et forfaits gratuits
Les forfaits VETERAN 75 ans et + sont vendus
uniquement en point de vente. 
Tarifs en euros par personne, non
contractuels & pouvant être modifiés en cas
de changement de taux de TVA ou d’inflation
anormalement élevée.

Rates in euros, per person
Consecutive days

6 days
for the

price of 5

SKI PASS
 Strictly personal, non-transferable

Do not share it !

FAMILY FLEX

From 3 persons
 Maximum 2 adults 

Minimum 1 junior 5-17 years

All at junior rate ! 

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration 

Only one payment

Rate per person

Make sure you are insured, rescue operations
are not free. 

With Carré Neige, ski without stress !

Free passes and discounts are granted only
on presentation of official documents
Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid
for consecutive days only 
A photo is mandatory for all season and free
ski passes 
VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass
sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual &
subject to change in case of rate changes of
VAT or abnormally high inflation 

Insurance

Per day 

8-21 days

3,50 €

28,00 €

More information on 
https://carreneige.com/en/

https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/


     63,50 €    

71,00 €

142,00 €

213,00 €

284,00 €

355,00 €

355,00 €

407,00 €

459,00 €

511,00 €

563,00 €

615,00 €

667,00 €

719,00 €

771,00 €

823,00 €

52,00 €

49,50€

 52,00 €    

58,20 €

116,60 €

174,60 €

232,80 €

291,00 €

291,00 €

333,60 €

376,20 €

418,80 €

461,40 €

504,00 €

546,60 €

589,20 €

631,80 €

674,40 €

42,60 €

40,50€

    15,80 €    

17,70€

35,40 €

53,10€

70,80 €

88,50 €

88,50 €

101,50 €

114,50 €

127,50€

140,50 €

153,50 €

166,50 €

179,50 €

192,50 €

205,50 €

13,00 €

12,30€

291,00 €

333,60 €

376,20 €

418,80 €

461,40 €

504,00 €

546,60 €

589,20 €

631,80 €

674,40 €

42,60 €

40,50€
                                  

From 20 December 2025 to 3 May 2026

Adult 
18-74 years

Junior
5-17 years

Veteran
75 years & +

Orelle-Val Thorens ski pass rates

Rates in euros, per person
Consecutive days

6 days
for the

price of 5

4 hours

1 day

2 days

3 days 

4 days

5 days

6 days
 

7 days

8 days 

9 days
 

10 days 

11 days 

12 days 

13 days 

14 days

15 days

1 extra day

3 Vallées extension 1 day 

SKI PASS
 Strictly personal, non-transferable

Do not share it !

FAMILY FLEX

From 3 persons
 Maximum 2 adults 

Minimum 1 junior 5-17 years

All at junior rate ! 

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration 

Only one payment

Rate per person

Make sure you are insured, rescue operations
are not free. 

With Carré Neige, ski without stress !

Free passes and discounts are granted only
on presentation of official documents
Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid
for consecutive days only 
A photo is mandatory for all season and free
ski passes 
VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass
sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual &
subject to change in case of rate changes of
VAT or abnormally high inflation 

Insurance

Per day 

8-21 days

3,50 €

28,00 €

More information on 
https://carreneige.com/en/

https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/


Orelle rates

Select your season

LOW SEASON
22/11/25 - 19/12/25 

HIGH SEASON
20/12/25 - 03/05/26



Orelle rates

1 day

Rates in euros, per person
Adult 

18-74 years
Junior

5-17 years
Veteran

75 years & +

37,80 € 31,00 € 9,50 €

Make sure you are insured, rescue operations
are not free. 

With Carré Neige, ski without stress !

Free passes and discounts are granted only
on presentation of official documents
Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid
for consecutive days only 
A photo is mandatory for all season and free
ski passes 
VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass
sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual &
subject to change in case of rate changes of
VAT or abnormally high inflation 

Insurance

Per day 

8-21 days

3,50 €

28,00 €

SKI PASS
 Strictly personal, non-transferable

Do not share it !

From 22 November 2025 to 19 December 2025

More information on 
https://carreneige.com/en/

https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/


42,00 € 34,40 € 10,50 €

SKI PASS
 Strictly personal, non-transferable

Do not share it !

From 20 December 2025 to 3 May 2026
Orelle rates

Adult 
18-74 years

Junior
5-17 years

Veteran
75 years & +

1 day

Rates in euros, per person

Make sure you are insured, rescue operations
are not free. 

With Carré Neige, ski without stress !

Free passes and discounts are granted only
on presentation of official documents
Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid
for consecutive days only 
A photo is mandatory for all season and free
ski passes 
VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass
sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual &
subject to change in case of rate changes of
VAT or abnormally high inflation 

Insurance

Per day 

8-21 days

3,50 €

28,00 €

More information on 
https://carreneige.com/en/

https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/


Season passes rates

Orelle - Val Thorens

1106,00 €              1580,00 €                   395,00 €                 1296,00 €                     776,00 €                      375,00 €

-30 years
5-29 years

Veteran
75 years & +

Adult 
30-74 years

Family Flex 2/7* Skiflex**
Online onlyOnline only

Veteran
75 years & +

Adult 
30-74 years

-30 years
5-29 years

Family Flex 2/7*
Online only

889,00 €                    1270,00 €                      317,50 €                          1041,40 €                         609,00 €

2sur7* : 2 days of skiing per week consecutive or not. Valid on the whole Orelle - Val Thorens area. Fixed then extra day at the public price of Orelle - Val Thorens

2sur7* : 2 days of skiing per week consecutive or not. Valid on the whole 3 Vallées area. Fixed then extra day at the public price of 3 Vallées.

Skiflex** : Up to 10 passages per week maximum. Valid on the whole 3 Vallées area. Fixed then 12,40 € for each additional passage.

3 Vallées

Season insurance: 49€ 
More info on https://carreneige.com/fr/

SKI PASS
 Strictly personal, non-transferable

Do not share it !

https://carreneige.com/fr/

